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FC CERRETTI ASD
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CORRADO PANNOCCHIA ASD

CC PERIGNANO

GIORNATA n.19 del 11/02/2017

CAMPIONATO UISP VALDERA PRIMO LIVELLO

10

11

12

13

14

15

SANTA LUCE GS AMT LAJATICO
ASD LE BADIE AMT PONTEGINORI
Squadra

‘ ASD LE BADIE 76 34 24
’7 GS AMT LAJATICO 46 33 12
\ LEGOLI 39 32 10
‘ FC MARACAIBO 64 33 19
’7 RUENTES ORCIANO 57 34 16
\7 CORRADO PANNOCCHIA ASD 65 34 18
‘ AMT PONTEGINORI 50 33 14
’7 POL. SANTA LUCIA ASD 38 31 11
’7 CC PERIGNANO 34 31 9
\ LA ROTTA 24 32 6
‘ SANTA LUCE 40 34 10
’7 FC ENJOY DUCCESCHI 69 34 21
\ FC CERRETTI ASD 21 32 4
‘ POL MASSARELLA ASD 45 32 12
’7 VALDERA GOLD 23 32 5
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CAMPIONATO UISP VALDERA PRIMO LIVELLO

GIORNATA n.19 del 11/02/2017

VECCHIA QUERCIA

GS BELLARIA

ASD SALINE 1928
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